
Emerging Markets 
Charity Benefit

2007

EMTA invites you to participate in the 

Wednesday, December 5, 2007 at 6:30 pm
at the Sheraton New York Hotel & Towers

811 Seventh Avenue, New York City

With generous support from

A N I N V I T A T I O N



EMpower 
www.empowerweb.org

NESsT
www.nesst.org

The Resource Foundation 
www.resourcefnd.org

Sri Lanka Care
www.srilankacare.org

Trickle Up
www.trickleup.org

WaterPartners International
www.water.org 

Worldfund
www.worldfund.org

2007 Beneficiaries

Sri Lanka Care



The Emerging Markets Charity Benefit 2007 is
sponsored in part by the generous contribution
of MarketAxess through their Charity Day of
Trading on September 26, 2007. 

www.marketaxess.com  



2. Placing an ad in the benefit program**

- Full page (4.5" wide x 7.5" tall): $2,500
- Half page (4.5" wide x 3.5" tall): $1,500

3. Donating an auction item! 

4. Making a tax deductible contribution to EMCB!  
Your donation may be eligible for matching grants from your company!

You may support the important work of the 2007 beneficiaries by:

1. Purchasing tables:*

*   83% per table is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. 

Early bird reservations
(full payment required 
on or before October 15) 

$10,000 per table

$30,000 (3 tables)

$20,000 (2 tables)

$10,000 (1 table)

1 table

Patron (3 tables)

Supporter (2 tables)

Friend (1 table)

Table reservations
(payment after October 15) 

$12,500 per table

$37,500 (3 tables)

$25,000 (2 tables)

$12,500 (1 table)

** Ads are not tax-deductible. 



To reserve a table, place an ad or
donate an item, please contact any of
the following EMCB Committee
members:

Matthew Claeson - Santander
mclaeson@schny.com 

Aaron Fernandes - Lehman Brothers 
aaron.fernandes@lehman.com

Nick Firth - JPMorgan  
nick.firth@jpmorgan.com

Maria Garcia - Lehman Brothers 
mgarcia@lehman.com

Hema Kailasam - Deutsche Bank  
hema.kailasam@db.com

Avinash Kaza - Goldman Sachs 
avinash.kaza@gs.com

Kathleen Kinsella - Citibank   
kathleen.e.kinsella@citigroup.com

Sarah Leshner - Bear Stearns
sleshner@bear.com

Deborah Lieberman - Standard Bank  
deborah.lieberman@standard-
newyork.com

Christina Lopes 

Chandra Metzler - Deutsche Bank  
chandra.metzler@db.com

Anne Milne - Deutsche Bank  
anne.milne@db.com

Sheena Milne - GFI  
sheena.milne@gfigroup.com

Jonathan Murno - EMTA  
jmurno@emta.org

Dennis Rodrigues - Lehman Brothers  
dennis.rodrigues@lehman.com 

Rossanna Scanlon - Options Group  
rscanlon@optionsgroup.com

David Spegel - ING Financial Markets
david.spegel@americas.ing.com

Marcy Swank - ABN Amro
marcy.swank@abnamro.com

John Welch - Lehman Brothers  
john.welch@lehman.com

2007 EMCB Committee




